Race Date
March 23, 2019

Place

Overall Name
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Kevin Fitzgerald
Shelby Robinson
Wesley Gurley
Jennifer McKelvey
Taylor Turner
Alex Fine

Canyon Floyd
Scott Bramhill
Clifford Barth
Michael McDonnell
Trevor Gardner
Leroy Eshelman
Jacob Grubb
Timothy Rutherford
Katie Williams
Michael McCord
Mark Aguirre
Candace Martin
Kenneth Athey
Miriam Hopson
Jason Floyd
Claire Houser
Josiah Primus
Kate Honebrink
Chase Ruiz

Gabe Masingale
Joe Cummings
Kate Barido
Charles Cantrell
Denny Hensley
Michael McCormick
Teresa Cantrell
Taylor Brown
Kyleigh John
Trina Tate

Hope Kracker
Grace Ruegsegger
Lauren Hunter
Amy Bollinger
Cassandra Boland
Joshua Salazar
Samuel Masingale
Nevaeh Pereira
Maria Bober

Amy Houser
Nevaeh Kinsey
Denise Linton
Jasmin Brown
Bobby West

Ray Szparagowski
Morgan Killefer
Coda Floyd

Callie Temple
Galen Bradley
Steven Chrisman
Natosha Douglas
Ben Larke

Ann Short

Greg Womack
Zeb Masingale
Cole Masingale

Bib No

2546
2417
2506
2459
2433
2478
2484
2501
2518
2476
2502
2503
2479
2529
2422
2541
2504
2423
2494
2406
2513
2402
2475
2534
2567
2563
2520
2570
2532
2511
2508
2465
2419
2414
2454
2408
2428
2416
2548
2539
2505
2564
2409
2427
2438
2407
2457
2450
2509
2561
2421
2403
2418
2535
2569
2300
2334
2471
2525
2566
2562

29

Results by Endurance Sports Management

Warrior Half Marathon / 10 Miler / 5K
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Overall Finish List

----- Mi1l55 =----- =----- Finish
AG Place Rank Time Pace Rank Time
1 5K 3 9:52.0 6:22 1 10:16.4
1 5K 1 9:45.2  6:17 2 10:28.4
2 5K 2 9:46.2 6:18 3 10:35.3
2 5K 4 10:25.1  6:43 4 11:29.7
3 5K 9 11:44.0 7:34 5 11:50.4
3 5K 5 11:146 7:11 13 12:20.5
1 1-15 6 11:31.6  7:25 8 12:09.5
1 25-29 12 11:56.2 7:37 6 11:56.5
1 Master 11 11:47.7 7:35 7 12:07.6
2 1-15 13 11:56.4 7:38 9 12:10.6
2 25-29 7 11:32.8 7:26 15 12:38.4
3 25-29 8 11:42.8 7:29 14 12:34.6
3 1-15 14 12:05.0 7:48 10 12:14.6
1 Grand 15 12:06.2  7:47 11 12:15.0
1 25-29 16 12:13.0 7:48 12 12:15.7
1 16-24 10 11:47.3 7:34 19 12:58.2
4 25-29 22 12:33.0 757 16 12:40.8
2 25-29 21 12:33.0 7:57 17 12:41.4
2 16-24 20 12:31.1  8:03 18 12:54.9
1 1-15 18 12:17.2 754 20 13:15.4
1 40-44 17 12:16.8 754 21 13:17.1
2 1-15 33 13:41.1  8:45 22 13:24.6
4 1-15 32 13:30.5 8:39 23 13:37.4
1 35-39 23 12:52.6  8:17 29 14:22.4
3 16-24 19 12:29.5 8:01 34 14:49.1
5 1-15 24 12:53.3 8:17 30 14:25.6
1 45-49 25 12:59.4  8:23 31 14:27.1
2 35-39 28 13:18.3  8:30 26 14:08.4
1 60-64 27 13:15.6  8:30 32 14:32.8
2 40-44 31 13:25.9  8:39 33 14:34.7
1 35-39 26 13:13.5 8:23 35 14:50.8
1 Master 40 14:10.6  9:04 27 14:09.1
1 16-24 30 13:21.0 8:37 38 15:03.0
2 16-24 29 13:20.5 8:34 41 15:12.7
1 45-49 38 14:03.4 901 36 14:50.9
3 1-15 51 15:02.7 9:34 24 13:57.3
1 30-34 52 15:02.8 9:34 25 13:57.8
3 16-24 50 15:02.7 9:34 28 14:11.6
1 40-44 39 14:06.8  9:03 40 15:11.7
3 35-39 42 14:23.7 911 37 14:56.4
1 30-34 36 13:56.3 8557 43 15:46.0
4 16-24 37 13:59.3 859 44 15:46.5
4 1-15 35 13:42.2  8:48 51 16:35.7
3 25-29 47 14:50.3 9:28 42 15:30.8
2 40-44 54 15:11.5 9:40 39 15:10.3
5 1-15 34 13:41.9 8:46 55 16:48.2
1 Grand 48 14:51.5 9:32 45 15:55.1
2 45-49 49 14:59.4  9:40 47 16:04.4
2 35-39 41 14:15.1  9:10 57 16:54.0
5 25-29 46 14:48.9 9:32 49 16:30.6
4 25-29 45 14:48.4  9:33 50 16:31.3
6 1-15 43 14:38.6  9:21 58 16:55.4
4 16-24 57 15:14.4  9:46 52 16:37.1
1 65-69 64 15:43.4 10:03 48 16:30.1
5 16-24 55 15:11.6  9:45 59 17:02.3
5 16-24 61 15:36.3 10:01 54 16:48.0
3 35-39 60 15:35.6 10:00 56 16:49.3
1 70-74 63 15:40.3 10:03 53 16:45.2
1 50-54 69 16:31.6 10:35 46 15:58.8
6 1-15 59 15:30.8 9:58 60 17:03.8
6 16-24 58 15:30.5 9:57 61 17:04.2

1

5K
---------- Total =-----
Pace Chip Time GunTime
6:37 20:08.4 20:08.4
6:45 20:13.7 20:13.7
6:50 20:21.6 20:21.6
7:25 21:54.8 21:54.8
7:38 23:34.5 23:34.5
7:57 23:28.9 23:35.2
7:50 23:39.9 23:41.2
7:42 23:45.8 23:52.8
7:49 23:52.7 23:55.4
7:51 24:01.2 24:07.1
8:09 24:11.3 24:11.3
8:06 24:11.0 24:17.5
7:54 24:19.7 24:19.7
7:54 24:19.4 24:21.3
7:54 24:22.5 24:28.8
8:22 24:42.4 24:45.6
8:10 25:01.6 25:13.8
8:11 25:02.3 25:14.4
8:19 25:23.9 25:26.0
8:33 25:30.3 25:32.7
8:34 25:31.7 25:33.9
8:39 26:59.4 27:05.7
8:47 27:01.7 27:07.9
9:16 27:12.5 27:15.1
9:34 27:15.6 27:18.7
9:18 27:16.0 27:19.0
9:19 27:26.6 27:26.6
9:07 27:18.9 27:26.8
9:23 27:44.2 27:48.4
9:24 27:59.5 28:00.7
9:34 27:51.3 28:04.4
9:08 28:12.7 28:19.8
9:43 28:24.1 28:24.1
9:48 28:30.2 28:33.3
9:34 28:50.1 28:54.4
9:00 28:47.6 29:00.1
9:00 28:48.2 29:00.6
9:09 29:02.6 29:14.4
9:48 29:14.2 29:18.5
9:38 29:11.1 29:20.1
10:10 29:39.8 29:42.3
10:10 29:42.2 29:45.8
10:42 30:15.4 30:18.0
10:00 30:12.2 30:21.2
9:47 30:09.6 30:21.9
10:50 30:23.3 30:30.1
10:16 30:41.8 30:46.7
10:22 31:03.9 31:03.9
10:54 31:06.3 31:09.2
10:39 31:18.0 31:19.6
10:39 31:19.8 31:19.8
10:55 31:24.9 31:34.1
10:43 31:45.1 31:51.5
10:39 32:04.3 32:13.6
10:59 32:09.4 32:14.0
10:50 32:19.3 32:24.3
10:51 32:19.3 32:24.9
10:48 32:19.7 32:25.5
10:18 32:24.3 32:30.5
11:00 32:30.9 32:34.7
11:01 32:30.9 32:34.8
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Race Date Warrior Half Marathon / 10 Miler / 5K

March 23, 2019 Overall Finish List 5K
Place . mmea- Mi 155 ===-== —---- Finish = =====  ===-- Total -----
Overall Name Bib No Age Gnd AG Place Rank Time Pace Rank Time Pace Chip Time GunTime
62 Bryson Chandler 2493 22 M 7 16-24 56 15:13.6  9:46 65 17:48.2 11:29 32:57.4 33:01.9
63 Nathan Morgan 2568 23 M 8 16-24 53 15:10.0 9:45 67 17:55.3 11:34 33:01.4 33:05.3
64 Korey Wheatley 2453 48 F 3 45-49 67 16:19.4 10:28 62 17:13.4 11:06 33:26.8 33:32.8
65 Victor Francisco 2486 14 M 7 1-15 62 15:36.7 9:58 69 18:06.9 11:41 33:34.3 33:43.6
66 Alexandra Nussbaumer 2415 21 F 6 16-24 65 16:00.4 10:18 64 17:445 11:26 33:42.9 33:45.0
67 Jewell Ottinger 2571 64 M 2 60-64 71 16:39.7 10:39 63 17:15.5 11:08 33:46.4 33:55.3
68 Kevin Fine 2515 44 M 3 40-44 66 16:17.5 10:25 68 17:56.0 11:34 34:05.2 34:13.5
69 Isaac Primus 2477 10 M 8 1-15 68 16:26.4 10:30 66 17:55.2 11:34 34:12.4 34:21.7
70 Jaiden Florkowski 2540 16 M 9 16-24 44 14:48.2 9:26 80 20:11.1 13:01 34:48.7 34:59.4
71 Brian Haskett 2526 54 M 2 50-54 70 16:39.2 10:39 74 18:54.7 12:12 35:26.7 35:34.0
72 Carina Denney 2455 50 F 1 50-54 72 17:01.9 1057 73 18:52.4 12:10 35:51.6 35:54.3
73 Page Earley 2425 28 F 5 25-29 75 17:25.9 11:10 71 18:43.9 12:05 36:01.9 36:09.8
74 Robert Earley 2499 28 M 6 25-29 74 17:23.8 11:08 72 18:46.0 12:06 36:01.5 36:09.9
75 Suzanne Parker 2461 56 F 1 55-59 80 18:00.9 11:33 70 18:11.4 11:44 36:06.2 36:12.4
76 Angelina Eastridge 2411 14 F 7 1-15 76 17:41.6 11:19 79 19:58.4 12:53 37:30.9 37:40.1
77 Ashley Beaman 2426 28 F 6 25-29 79 17:55.5 11:27 76 19:45.2 12:45 37:30.4 37:40.8
78 Stacy Cummings 2442 42 F 3 40-44 82 18:09.2 11:39 77 19:48.6 12:46 37:52.4 37:57.8
79 Larry Baker 2523 50 M 3 50-54 81 18:04.5 11:34 78 19:58.3 12:53 37:55.0 38:02.8
80 Matthew Semenyakov 2542 12 M 9 1-15 86 19:00.5 12:08 75 19:21.9 12:29 38:10.3 38:22.5
81 Feather Cooper 2435 40 F 4 40-44 84 18:37.5 11:56 81 20:11.8 13:01 38:41.8 38:49.3
82 Benjamin Redmond 2514 44 M 4 40-44 73 17:10.2 11:.02 87 22:12.2 14:19 39:18.6 39:22.4
83 Jaquez Hill 2543 16 M 10 16-24 83 18:25.3 11:48 83 21:07.3 13:37 39:24.6 39:32.7
84 Melodye Zahn 2462 56 F 2 55-59 90 20:03.7 12:48 82 20:17.1 13:05 40:09.0 40:20.8
85 Krystal Huckriede 2549 49 F 4 45-49 91 20:09.5 12:49 84 21:11.5 13:40 41:03.7 41:21.0
86 Dylan Dean 2544 13 M 10 1-15 85 18:40.7 11:59 93 22:55.6 14:47 41:29.8 41:36.4
87 Maria Pedro Tomas 2404 11 F 8 1-15 77 17:42.2 11:19 107 24:08.5 15:34 41:41.9 41:50.7
88 Cadence Floyd 2405 11 F 9 1-15 78 17:45.6 11:21 106 24:07.8 15:34 41:44.4 41:53.5
89 Toyquarius Douglas 2480 12 M 11 1-15 89 19:58.1 12:49 86 22:02.1 14:13 41:54.2 42:00.3
90 Hannah Primus 2401 7 F 10 1-15 87 19:42.8 12:37 94 23:00.0 14:50 42:33.2 42:42.8
91 Jermaine Primus 2510 39 M 4 35-39 88 19:42.8 12:37 95 23:00.2 14:50 42:34.3 42:43.0
92 Barbara Obrien 2472 75 F 1 75-99 92 20:13.7 12:48 89 22:37.2 14:35 42:27.5 42:50.9
93 CIliff Gerrish 2530 57 M 1 55-59 93 20:40.1 13:12 90 22:40.6 14:37 43:09.1 43:20.8
94 Larry Linton 2522 49 M 2 45-49 94 20:52.1 13:24 97 23:13.8 14:59 44:00.1 44:05.9
95 Shelby Clowers 2420 24 F 7 16-24 101 22:30.3 14:26 85 21:50.3 14:05 44:14.1 44:20.7
96 Nadine Vincent 2437 41 F 5 40-44 100 21:53.2 14:00 88 22:28.3 14:30 44:11.1 44:21.5
97 Mary Hensley 2444 44 F 6 40-44 96 21:50.3 13:59 98 23:16.6 15:01 44:56.9 45:06.9
98 Thomas Costner 2485 14 M 12 1-15 97 21:50.7 13:58 99 23:17.4 15:.01 44:57.0 45:08.1
99 Beth Costner 2449 46 F 5 45-49 98 21:50.7 13:59 100 23:24.5 15:06 45:04.6 45:15.2
100 Brian Costner 2512 41 M 5 40-44 99 21:51.8 13:58 101 23:26.8 15:07 45:06.4 45:18.6
101 Miranda Sanders 2432 33 F 2 30-34 102 22:35.6 14:27 96 23:02.4 14:52 45:27.2 45:38.0
102 Tommy Yates 2521 48 M 3 45-49 95 21:23.1 13:38 109 24:30.9 15:48 45:39.5 45:54.1
103 Monica Masingale 2447 45 F 6 45-49 103 22:39.9 14:34 104 23:44.2 15:19 46:19.2 46:24.1
104 Stacie Florkowski 2441 42 F 7 40-44 104 22:43.7 14:33 105 23:48.0 15:21 46:21.2 46:31.7
105 Brittni Quisenberry 2424 28 F 7 25-29 113 24:109 15:21 91 22:44.4 14:40 46:33.3 46:55.4
106 Denise Williams 2440 42 F 8 40-44 114 24:11.0 15:22 92 22:44.4 14:40 46:33.8 46:55.5
107 Craig Brown 2531 57 M 2 55-59 106 22:51.2 14:34 108 24:22.4 15:43 46:57.9 47:13.7
108 Pam Fine 2431 33 F 3 30-34 112 24:05.5 15:19 102 23:28.6 15:08 47:14.0 47:34.1
109 Barb Ivey 2464 61 F 1 60-64 111 24:05.1 15:19 103 23:29.1 15:09 47:14.5 47:34.2
110 Jeff Schwartz 2516 44 M 6 40-44 109 23:19.7 14:554 111 24:47.8 15:59 47:53.5 48:07.5
111 Barbara Bradley 2469 69 F 1 65-69 110 23:42.8 15:12 110 24:43.9 15:57 48:18.5 48:26.7
112 Edward Hutson 2528 56 M 3 55-59 108 22:58.6 14:41 112 25:37.8 16:32 48:22.8 48:36.4
113 Karen B. Rogers 2325 50 F 2 50-54 105 22:51.1 14:39 114 26:07.4 16:51 48:50.0 48:58.5
114 Allison Baker 2458 53 F 3 50-54 107 22:51.5 14:39 113 26:07.4 16:51 48:50.9 48:58.9
115 Edward Obrien 2536 74 M 1 70-74 115 25:40.6 16:21 115 27:00.1 17:25 52:21.5 52:40.7
116 Teresa Williams 2547 60 F 2 60-64 116 26:07.2 16:39 117 27:13.7 17:34 53:03.6 53:20.9
117 Jill Book 2460 56 F 3 55-59 117 26:25.7 16:50 116 27:07.1 17:30 53:12.2 53:32.9
118 Audrey Stokes 2467 65 F 2 65-69 119 26:31.6 16:55 118 28:10.5 18:10 54:23.6 54:42.2
119 Betsy Haughton 2470 69 F 3 65-69 120 26:32.3 16:54 119 28:10.6 18:10 54:23.5 54:42.9
120 Rhonda Ball 2463 60 F 3 60-64 118 26:29.6 16:58 130 29:09.7 18:48 55:28.4 55:39.3
121 Rachel Paul 2413 15 F 11 1-15 128 28:09.8 1757 120 28:17.4 18:15 56:07.4 56:27.3
122 Angi Lanciano 2452 48 F 7 45-49 122 27:26.9 17:32 126 29:03.2 18:45 56:13.3 56:30.1
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Race Date Warrior Half Marathon / 10 Miler / 5K

March 23, 2019 Overall Finish List 5K
Place . mmea- Mi 155 ===-== —---- Finish = =====  ===-- Total -----
Overall Name Bib No Age Gnd AG Place Rank Time Pace Rank Time Pace Chip Time GunTime
123 Brandy Hall 2443 43 F 9 40-44 121 27:26.6 17:32 129 29:04.7 18:45 56:15.2 56:31.4
124 Christina Bumgarner 2430 32 F 4 30-34 123 27:27.8 17:32 128 29:04.2 18:45 56:15.2 56:32.0
125 Kim Womack 2456 50 F 4 50-54 124 27:28.4 17:32 127 29:03.9 18:45 56:15.1 56:32.4
126 Keiri Davis 2400 7 F 12 1-15 126 28:07.5 1759 121 28:25.4 18:20 56:18.7 56:32.9
127 Stacy Floyd 2439 41 F 10 40-44 127 28:07.8 1759 122 28:25.7 18:20 56:18.8 56:33.6
128 Emma Orrison 2410 14 F 13 1-15 129 28:10.2 1758 123 28:50.8 18:36 56:42.5 57:01.0
129 Dave Hix 2527 54 M 4 50-54 130 28:10.3 1759 124 28:50.8 18:36 56:43.8 57:01.2
130 Tamya Lindsey 2412 15 F 14 1-15 131 28:11.4 17:58 125 28:53.8 18:38 56:45.7 57:05.2
131 Tonya Bowers 2451 47 F 8 45-49 125 27:52.9 17:48 131 29:22.2 18:57 56:58.7 57:15.2
132 Alyson Hill 2436 41 F 11 40-44 132 28:14.0 1759 132 30:21.0 19:35 58:14.0 58:35.1
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